SPECIAL PURPOSE VEHICLES

ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST

LAST UPDATE | TYPE

2025 INEOS GRENADIER

ITEM

LETECH ROOF RACK

LETECH roof rack

LETECH roof rack
Quartermaster (QM)

LETECH planking for
roof rack

LETECH planking for
roof rack QM

DESCRIPTION

Without planking,

4 transverse c-rails,
KTL - and powder
coated

Black
Desert Dust
Lava Red

Without planking,

2 transverse c-rails,
KTL - and powder
coated

Black
Desert Dust
Lava Red

Aluminium quintet
sheet, powder coated

Aluminium quintet
sheet, powder coated

ITEM NO.

11006
12056
12055

11381

11079

11380

* All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

TOTAL EUR*

3,340.00
3,490.00
3,490.00

3,100.00
3,300.00
3,300.00

1,140.00

665.00



ITEM

DESCRIPTION

LETECH WINCH ATTACHMENT**

LETECH
winch attachment

Cable winch

Overload protection

Winch rope synthetic
fibre red

Radio remote control
for Warn winches

Storage set accessory
bag incl. cable winch
accessories

Grenadier adapter set
Red Winch

Winch carrier, pipe bra-
cket with license plate
holder and underride
protection

KTL - and powder
coated

TUV parts certificate

Black
Desert Dust
Lava Red

Eletric cable winch
Warn Zeon 10, 12V CE,
4,500 kg,

cable remote control

Warn vehicle winches

27 m, 9.4 mm, linear
breaking load 9000
daN, spliced soft
shackle instead of
hook, cable lug

With 5-pin plug

Ix bag

iXx recovery harness,
Om x 60mm, 8t, 20%
elastic

ix construction anchor
harness, 3m x 75mm,
12t

2x shackle 4.75t

ix deflection roller

To integrate the original
Grenadier winch into
the LETECH winch
attachment

ITEM NO.

11018
12053
12052

2490

3584

11374

6714

6679

11193

* All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.
** Offer only in conjunction with vehicle-side equipment: “high-load auxiliary switch box and electrical preparation”

TOTAL EUR*

2,384.00
2,455.00
2,455.00
10932.00

369.40

284.00

383.00

537.00

328.00



ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. TOTAL EUR*

LETECH WINCH COVER FOLDABLE

LETECH winch cover Made of plastic 11129 472.00
foldable TUV parts certificate

LETECH ADDITIONAL FRONT HEADLIGHTS** (ROUND HEADLIGHTS)

LETECH Headlight bracket with 11474 3,440.00

Headlight bracket for 6 pieces led 7"

round headlights kit round headlight and
PCU pre-assembled.
Plug and play on the
external sockets on the
roof rail.
5 lighting modes can
be set via EXT2 and
EXT3 switches
in the roof console.
consisting of:

LETECH
PowerControlUnit (PCU)
(only with 11474)

LETECH headlight
bracket for round
headlights

(only with 11474)

LED round headlights
in 6 versions
(only with 11474)

* All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.
** Offer only in conjunction with vehicle-side equipment: “high-load auxiliary switch box and electrical preparation”



ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. TOTAL EUR*

LETECH ADDITIONAL FRONT HEADLIGHTS** (LIGHTBAR)

LETECH Headlight bracket with 11543 1,835.00
headlight bracket 50" LED lightbar
lightbar kit 2-rows, pre-assembled.

Plug and play on the
external sockets on the
roof rail.

Lightbar and position
light strip can be
switched

with EXT2 and EXT3
switches in the roof
console.

consisting of:

LETECH Lightbar head-
light bracket
(only with 11543)

LED Lightbar
(only with 11543)

LETECH REAR AUXILIARY HEADLIGHTS**

LED multichamber With flashing and 10940 220.00
work light, 2 pieces taillight function

LETECH AXE HOLDER

LETECH axe holder Axe holder Quickmount 12118 432.00
lockable, for the
LETECH roof rack,
black, powder coated
compatible for the
splitting axe Fiskars

X24 M
Fiskars splitting axe Incl. blade and trans- 12260 62.00
X24 M port protection

length: 60 cm

* All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.



ITEM DESCRIPTION

LETECH SHOVEL HOLDER

LETECH shovel holder Shovel holder Quick-
mount lockable, for
the LETECH roof rack,
black, powder coated
compatible for the Fis-
kars telescopic shovel

Fiskars telescopic Length: 110130 cm
shovel

LETECH SAND PLATES HOLDER

LETECH For the LETECH roof
sand plate holder rack,
black, powder coated
compatible for Maxtrax

sandboards
Maxtrax sandboard 1 pair, plastic
orange
Maxtrax sandboard 1 pair, plastic
black

LETECH MULTIFUNCTION REAR LADDER

LETECH rear ladder With canister holder for
20l metal canister
powder coated
TOV parts certificate

Black
Desert Dust

Lava Red

ITEM NO.

11127

7120

11128

7718

Q268

10899
12042
12041

* All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

TOTAL EUR*

585.00

72.00

382.00

350.00

350.00

@30.00
1,140.00
1,140.00



ITEM DESCRIPTION

ROCKINGER VARIOBLOCK

Rockinger base plate Support load 200kg for
INEOS Grenadier

Rockinger Varioblock Ball coupling 50mm
removable plate

Mounting kit for trailer ~ For INEOS Grenadier
hitch Rockinger System

LETECH OFFROAD RUNNING BOARD

LETECH Left and right

offroad running board  with stainless steel jack

receptacle

hot-dip galvanized and
powder coated

TUV parts certificate

Black

Desert Dust

Lava Red
LETECH Left and right

offroad running board  with stainless steel jack

QM receptacle
hot-dip galvanized and
powder coated
TUV parts certificate

Black
Desert Dust

Lava Red

ITEM NO.

11316

11317

11318

10951
11627
11626

11382

* All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

TOTAL EUR*

287.00

367.00

18.50

1,844.00
2,044.00
2,044.00

2,100.00
2,300.00
2,300.00



ITEM

DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

WHEELS AND SUSPENSION

LETECH
suspension springs

LETECH

shock absorbers 4-way
adjustability in terms of
rebound and compres-
sion damping

BRAID rim

LETECH
suspension springs
lower

LETECH tacho module

Elevation + approx. 11081
40 mm

4 coil springs, powder

coating red,

TUV parts certificate

Suspension + 40mm 11082
Aluminium anodised in
grey

4-way adjustability in
terms of rebound and
compression damping
2 pieces shock absor-
bers front axle

2 rear axle shock
absorbers

TOV parts certificate

Winrace S 8x17" ET+45,
one-piece light alloy
wheel, LK 6/130
anthracite, including
hub cap

11545

Lowering approx. 12082
60 mm, 4 coil springs,
powder coating green,

TOV parts certificate

Tacho module 285/ 75-
R17, control unit with
cable harness

11828

LETECH DRAWER BOX TRUNK

LETECH
drawer box trunk

Two drawers with 11053
compartments

1 airline rail at the top

If your grenadier is
equipped with ,internal
mounting rails®

(code: VFP), these rails
can be integrated into
the storage box.
Optionally, two more
airline rails can be
ordered.

KTL - and powder
coated

* All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

TOTAL EUR*

890.00

6,864.00

559.00

1,090.00

338.00

2,166.00



ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

Luggage net

Tool range in a case Q3-piece, by Wurth

LETECH ROOF STORAGE COMPARTMENT TRUNK

LETECH Can be divided with

roof storage dividers

compartment trunk lockable, 4 coat hooks
powder coated

LETECH DOG LADDER

LETECH dog ladder One drawer, Alumini-
um, powder coated,
consisting of:

Drawer device

TOTAL EUR*
10751 61.00
3150 312.80
11541 2,129.00
12267 381.00

(only with 12267)

Dog ramp from Klein-

metall

TUV certified

(only with 12267)
LETECH GmbH & Co. KG If you have any questions or orders,
Reizenwiesen 19 please feel free to call us or send us an email.

73642 \Welzheim

Phone: +49 7182 93565 - O
sales@lennartz-technik.de

LEMNARTZ-TECHNIK.DE

* All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.


https://lennartz-technik.de
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