

## SPECIAL PURPOSE VEHICLES

## **ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST**

LAST UPDATE TYPE
2025 INEOS GRENADIER

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	TOTAL EUR*
LETECH ROOF RACK			
LETECH roof rack	Without planking, 4 transverse c-rails, KTL - and powder coated		
	Black	11006	3,340.00
	Desert Dust	12056	3,490.00
	Lava Red	12055	3,490.00
LETECH roof rack Quartermaster (QM)	Without planking, 2 transverse c-rails, KTL - and powder coated		
	Black	11381	3,100.00
	Desert Dust		3,300.00
	Lava Red		3,300.00
LETECH planking for roof rack	Aluminium quintet sheet, powder coated	11079	1,140.00
LETECH planking for roof rack QM	Aluminium quintet sheet, powder coated	11380	665.00

<sup>\*</sup> All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	TOTAL EUR*	
LETECH WINCH ATTACHMENT**				
LETECH winch attachment	Winch carrier, pipe bracket with license plate holder and underride protection KTL - and powder coated TÜV parts certificate			
	Black	11018	2,384.00	
	Desert Dust	12053	2,455.00	
	Lava Red	12052	2,455.00	
Cable winch	Eletric cable winch Warn Zeon 10, 12V CE, 4,500 kg, cable remote control	2490	1,932.00	
Overload protection	Warn vehicle winches	3584	369.40	
Winch rope synthetic fibre red	27 m, 9.4 mm, linear breaking load 9000 daN, spliced soft shackle instead of hook, cable lug	11374	284.00	
Radio remote control for Warn winches	With 5-pin plug	6714	383.00	
Storage set accessory bag incl. cable winch accessories	1x bag 1x recovery harness, 9m x 60mm, 8t, 20% elastic 1x construction anchor harness, 3m x 75mm, 12t 2x shackle 4.75t 1x deflection roller	6679	537.00	
Grenadier adapter set Red Winch	To integrate the original Grenadier winch into the LETECH winch attachment	11193	328.00	

<sup>\*</sup> All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

\*\* Offer only in conjunction with vehicle-side equipment: "high-load auxiliary switch box and electrical preparation"

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	TOTAL EUR*
LETECH WINCH COV	ER FOLDABLE		
LETECH winch cover foldable	Made of plastic TÜV parts certificate	11129	472.00
LETECH ADDITIONAL	FRONT HEADLIGHTS*	* (ROUND HEADLIGHTS	S)
LETECH Headlight bracket for round headlights kit	Headlight bracket with 6 pieces led 7" round headlight and PCU pre-assembled. Plug and play on the external sockets on the roof rail. 5 lighting modes can be set via EXT2 and EXT3 switches in the roof console. consisting of:	11474	3,440.00
	LETECH PowerControlUnit (PCU) (only with 11474)		
	LETECH headlight bracket for round headlights (only with 11474)		
	LED round headlights in 6 versions (only with 11474)		

<sup>\*</sup> All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

\*\* Offer only in conjunction with vehicle-side equipment: "high-load auxiliary switch box and electrical preparation"

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	TOTAL EUR*	
LETECH ADDITIONAL	LETECH ADDITIONAL FRONT HEADLIGHTS** (LIGHTBAR)			
LETECH headlight bracket lightbar kit	Headlight bracket with 50" LED lightbar 2-rows, pre-assembled. Plug and play on the external sockets on the roof rail. Lightbar and position light strip can be switched with EXT2 and EXT3 switches in the roof console. consisting of:	11543	1,835.00	
	LETECH Lightbar head- light bracket (only with 11543)			
	LED Lightbar (only with 11543)			
LETECH REAR AUXILI	ARY HEADLIGHTS**			
LED multichamber work light, 2 pieces	With flashing and taillight function	10940	220.00	
LETECH AXE HOLDER	₹			
LETECH axe holder	Axe holder Quickmount lockable, for the LETECH roof rack, black, powder coated compatible for the splitting axe Fiskars X24 M	12118	432.00	
Fiskars splitting axe X24 M	Incl. blade and trans- port protection length: 60 cm	12260	69.00	

<sup>\*</sup> All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	TOTAL EUR*	
LETECH SHOVEL HOLDER				
LETECH shovel holder	Shovel holder Quick- mount lockable, for the LETECH roof rack, black, powder coated compatible for the Fis- kars telescopic shovel	11127	585.00	
Fiskars telescopic shovel	Length: 110-130 cm	7120	72.00	
LETECH SAND PLATE	S HOLDER			
LETECH sand plate holder	For the LETECH roof rack, black, powder coated compatible for Maxtrax sandboards	11128	382.00	
Maxtrax sandboard orange	1 pair, plastic	7718	350.00	
Maxtrax sandboard black	1 pair, plastic	9268	350.00	
LETECH MULTIFUNCTION REAR LADDER				
LETECH rear ladder	With canister holder for 20I metal canister powder coated TÜV parts certificate			
	Black	10899	990.00	
	Desert Dust	12042	1,140.00	
	Lava Red	12041	1,140.00	

<sup>\*</sup> All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	TOTAL EUR*
ROCKINGER VARIOBLOCK			
Rockinger base plate	Support load 200kg for INEOS Grenadier	11316	287.00
Rockinger Varioblock removable plate	Ball coupling 50mm	11317	367.00
Mounting kit for trailer hitch	For INEOS Grenadier Rockinger System	11318	18.50
LETECH OFFROAD RU	JNNING BOARD		
LETECH offroad running board	Left and right with stainless steel jack receptacle hot-dip galvanized and powder coated TÜV parts certificate		
	Black	10951	1,844.00
	Desert Dust	11627	2,044.00
	Lava Red	11626	2,044.00
LETECH offroad running board QM	Left and right with stainless steel jack receptacle hot-dip galvanized and powder coated TÜV parts certificate		
	Black	11382	2,100.00
	Desert Dust		2,300.00
	Lava Red		2,300.00

<sup>\*</sup> All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	TOTAL EUR*
WHEELS AND SUSPENSION			
LETECH suspension springs	Elevation + approx. 40 mm 4 coil springs, powder coating red, TÜV parts certificate	11081	890.00
LETECH shock absorbers 4-way adjustability in terms of rebound and compres- sion damping	Suspension + 40mm Aluminium anodised in grey 4-way adjustability in terms of rebound and compression damping 2 pieces shock absorbers front axle 2 rear axle shock absorbers TÜV parts certificate	11082	6,864.00
BRAID rim	Winrace S 8x17" ET+45, one-piece light alloy wheel, LK 6/130 anthracite, including hub cap	11545	559.00
LETECH suspension springs lower	Lowering approx. 60 mm, 4 coil springs, powder coating green, TÜV parts certificate	12082	1,090.00
LETECH tacho module	Tacho module 285/75- R17, control unit with cable harness	11828	998.00
LETECH DRAWER BO	X TRUNK		
LETECH drawer box trunk	Two drawers with compartments 1 airline rail at the top If your grenadier is equipped with "internal mounting rails" (code: VFP), these rails can be integrated into the storage box. Optionally, two more airline rails can be ordered. KTL - and powder coated	11053	2,166.00

<sup>\*</sup> All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	TOTAL EUR*
Luggage net		10751	61.00
Tool range in a case	93-piece, by Würth	3150	312.80
LETECH ROOF STORA	AGE COMPARTMENT TR	RUNK	
LETECH roof storage compartment trunk	Can be divided with dividers lockable, 4 coat hooks powder coated	11541	2,129.00
LETECH DOG LADDE	R		
LETECH dog ladder	One drawer, Aluminium, powder coated, consisting of:	12267	981.00
	Drawer device (only with 12267)		
	Dog ramp from Klein- metall TÜV certified (only with 12267)		

LETECH GmbH & Co. KG Reizenwiesen 19 73642 Welzheim

Phone: +49 7182 93565 - 0 sales@lennartz-technik.de

If you have any questions or orders, please feel free to call us or send us an email.



 $<sup>^{\</sup>star}$  All prices are quoted as end customer prices, gross incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.